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WORTH LOOKING AT!

For Sale---FfUT- na '
CHOICE SMALL FARM

In beautiful setting . of big shade
trees; total of 38 acres, all except 3
or 4 acres of Umber, in cultivation;
about one acre bearing Royal Anne
cherries, several large bearing walnut
trees, a real good, nearly: new' dairy
barn with 13. stanchions; a small S
bdrm. house, other outbuildings; one
of our.laest districts, finest sou. Prtoa
$15,000. ! , .

Another 40 acres with 1$ acres fruit,
high sightly location, huge dairy barn
with, 13 i stanchions, a very good 3
bdrm home with milk- - room, 'laundry
and wood room attached. Price $11,500.

SALEM REALTY CO.
i " ; REALTORS i'.' "T1123 News Bligh Bldg. . v .. . .:PK .1699

You Will HavVTo Hurry!
3 DAY OFFER BY RElluUiN

N. Front. St. 3 B. R.. 2 story, 1. rm.
house. 94500. Terms. ,;,.--

N. 17th St. 4 B. R.. 2 story. 9 Rm.
House. Englewood Dtst. Near 3 schools.
House and 3 Lg. Lots, 90x133. corner
lot $5700.00. Terms. ,

Union Near CapitoL Furnished t
B. R. Home no basem. Lg. lot, 50x129.
Completely furnished. Only 84500.00.
Terms. .

Marion St near State Bides.. 3 B R.
home, ' full --' basem- - wood furnace.
965O04I0. f1500.00 down. .

1240 N. llth. small-ne- w home, lust
right for 3 people-.- Wonderful loca
tion, desirable lot, plenty room to build
large home on jimi lot.- - SZSoo.OO.

Trade 20th. Rm. Home, old but
in good condition. Nice corner lot.
54x86, no basem. Will take good auto
mobile in trade. 94000.00. Terms.,

Lovely Home on Jefferson. . Ave.
North. 1500 Block. Has everything.
Hdwood floors furnace, fireplace.
$9250.00. You must see this its lovely I

See or phone Mr. Boya xor any
additional information.

Rich L. Reiman Realtor
161 S. High St. Ph. 3722 or eve 7062

$2700 Small house. 6 lots.
$30006 rooms close in. m

$50004 rooms Englewood Dist.
$52505 rooms, close: State House.
$60005 rooms, full base., oil fur.
96750 Extra large house close in.
16850 4 B. R. modern, north.
$8500 6 rooms, modern, south.

C. H. SANDERS, 231 IN. High - 5833

FINE NEW MODERN
Home 6 mo. old. on hill. Large L.R.

and D.R, two large bed rooms, bath,
fireplace, hwd. floors throughout,
party room in bsmt. Two bed rooms
and bath in bsmt. Double garage.
$13,000.00. Call Mr. Byrkit

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

337 North High Street

$3400. Living rm., dining rm., 2 bed
rms., utility rm., garage. Vs block to
bus.

Huff Real Estate Co.
970 S. COM'L ST.

Pone3793 Eve Phone 9441

6 ROOM house, barn, granery, chick-
en house, fruit trees, 3 lots. 1 house,
fruit trees, 15 lots, small barn, fruit
trees, 4 lots. Antone Englehardt, Ger-vai- s.

Ore.. St. Louis R. 1.

MOD. 8 room house, 2 lots, near
Richmond school. Paved street. On bus
line. Terms.

NICE 5 rm. home, good location,
north Salem semi modern. $5250. Terms.

New semi mod. 5 rm. suburban home,
1- -3 acre of land, near school. Price
4650. Call H. L. Marsters. Ph. 9569. 1756
Court St.

GOOD 5 rm. house, small lot, base-
ment, furnace, wired for elec. range,
gas hot water heater, garage. Poses
sion May 1st. $3600. Terms.

LARSON HOME 4c LOAN CO.
165 S. Com'l St. Phone 8389

$2750. New 4 rm. house north, elec.
range goes. Call A. L. Bell.

Huff Real Estate Co.
970 S. COM'L ST.

Phone 3793 Eve. Phone

2 bdrm recently built house. Close
In. Very fine condition. Elec. water
neater, elec. range, oil fir. furnace m
eluded in price of $5600. $2500 will
nanoie.

A house with 2 extra apartments
rented for $Z2.50 each, 3 sets of plumb
ing. 4 rms. for owner. Located close In.
Price $6000.

S. M. EARLE or VICK BROS.
206 N. High

6 RM. home located on bus line.
Corner lot. Basement, sawdust heat.
Auto hot water. Lge. lot with several
fruit trees, garage. House newly dec
orated. Price $8,000.

CallO. V. HUME with
GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

- FOR SALE: Auto Court. 11 Units,
located North of Underpass on 99E.
Priced to sell. Some terms. See, MR,
LARSEN with ' f

j

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.;
Ph. 4108 Realtors

APARTMENT HOUSE - - i 1
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
36 D.L. Chev. Sdn.

TRUCKS
40 Dodge l',i Too Truck. Dual Tires.
35 Int Pick-u- p. Hand hoist and

dump, Ton. !
36 Dodge Dump. Dual Tires. , i

- -- 1

HERRALL-OWEN- S CO.
235 S. Commercial . , " s Ph. 3189

1936 Dictator Studebaker coupe - i
1937 Plymouth sedan - .

1935 Chevrolet coach .
1934 Plymouth coach '

All are in good mechanical condition.
! BURTON'S SERVICE STATION --

Hollywood . 3083 N. Capital
1933 Packard Sedan,' can be converted '

into pick up. Tires and motor in ex
cellent cond. Phone 4522 days. 4

11938 Buick special sedan, radio and
heater. Many extras. Good tires. Must
be sold this week. North Salem Motel.
Apt 10. ..,
j1nChevTudor

1932 FORD. 494 University.

GOING AWAY: Nice clean "29 Che.
coach, good rubber, heater, extras.
Kitty Egbert 2 mi. East Fairgrounds
on Silverton Road, turn left on first
road past Shell Ser. Sta-- 2nd bouse.

1930 MOD. A. Tudor. Motor over
hauled, new. uphol.. new brakes, new
paint and battery. $275. 1433 N. 17th.

'36 Chev. Sed. 3379 S. Winter.

BILL'S Auto Paint Shop. First class
work. Turn? north at Krueger'a Croc
40th Ac Center to sign.

Wanted Used Cars,

?v - -

PRICES WILL NEVER BE HIGHER

CASH

ALL
Makes Models

HERRALL-OWEN- S CO.
'339 S. Com'l. Ph. 3189

WE PA TOPS!
Get every dime your ear ts worth.

Cash on the Barrel-Hea- d

I C" SHROCK
SALEM'S eldest ndependeot used ear

deaier.
Ml Cornet Charch At Cham Ph 9923

Personal
HAVE your" Economy Dress Form

moulded by a professional. For ap-
pointment Phone 4323,

LONELY HEARTS
I If you are sincere, honest and of
good moral character, you are eligible
for our MOST SELECT SERVICE.
Phetoe and decrlptions sealed FREE.
JANE FULLER CLUB. Box 797 --G,
Milwaukee 1. Wisconsin.

Lodges
SALEM LODGE No. 4. A. F.

M. Wednesday. Mar. ZS.
M. degree, 1 JO PJt.

DeMOLAY Cosnmandery No. 9. K.
T. Friday Mar. 30. Temple Degree.
3:39 p. m.

: GaeUe
lCXXsesuMOf

.chickens EiW.JTOcU m.:
11. Wen-bra- d

j man
zi. rood for ;

'
i ttables :

34.fefmtive
j particK --

24. Knock :
j Hrhtly --

2t Marry, Yesterday's Aeewer
Jd.MulUtude
31. Troubling;. 33. An alloy
3J. Regret 4L Divine beinf;
34. Horizontal . (Hlnduixm)

bar over 43. Adhesive 1

( door mixture 1
33. One of the 4tk Soak flax V,

Great Lakes 48. Constellatltia

We Buy Furniture
TRADE WITH A FIRM OF 30 TEARS
REPUTATION OT BUSINESS INTEG-
RITY IN THE WILLAMETTE VALLEY

HIGHEST PRICES PAID rOH USED

Pianos I

Furniture and Appliances
Can 9149 lor appointment.

HOGG BROS.
" State St.

-- WILL Pay your price (within rea-
son) for good used furniture. radios,
stoves, guns, trailer, etc. Ph. Glenn
Woodry, 5110 for immediate service.
Woodry Auction Mkt, 1609 N. Summer
St 29 years In Salem. .

v WANTED. PIANOS. Win pay- - cash
Wills Music Store,- - 433 State St.

WANTED. Pianos. Tillman', Ph. 5701

WANT TO Buy. tjseo cameras;
lenses McEwan Photo Swop 435 Sta te

USt:D- - fPjy ""V .
CASH for used oiano at ether rou

leal instruments Call 4641 days oi
531 evening or aend description tc

Jaquith Music Co. 191 S High.

Miscellaneous
" DISKS and disk plows machine
ground. 3 mi. west on Dallas highway
to sign. - ,

BUY RIGHT-NO- W CLEANER
From Your Grocer, Use it for more
sanitation, WOODWORK. Dishes. Laun-
dry 6c General Spring House Clean-
ing. Willamette Gro. Supply-a- ll izea
23c. 50C. 11.

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU- R SERVICE IN MOST

CASES
Bring or Mall Your Plates for Repair

DR HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST
Adolph Bldg State & Com. Ph 3311

For Rent-- Rooms
HEATED Sleeping 'room. Ph. 6524.

82t N. CapitoL

COMT. rm., kitchen priv. Middle
aged lady or couple. Ref. 294 S. 16th.

For Rent Apartments
1 ROOM apt-- dressing rm., refrige-

ration. Employed lady. 666 S. Summer,

2 rm. furn. Ladies. 510 Union.

FURNISHED 3 room apt. Employed
couple. Roomy et clean, Ph. ezas.

For Rent Houses
FREE RENT: 3 rm. house in country,

with lights, water and milk furn. free
to employed couple in exchange for
doing light morning and evening
chores. Kt. J. Box HOC. turn West at
Keizer Sc&L, follow pavem. z ml.

For Rent
The Canyon Drive apt, at DeLake,

right on the beach, axe open all rear,
Fireplace, electric ranges, refrigerators,
all modern. Make yous reservations
now. Pnont Zvl peLake.

SERVICE Man's wife with 2 yr.
child will share country fcaane with
working girl or. service rasa's wife.
No smoker or drinker wanted. Rt.
7. Box 61J. '

TRUCKS for rent You dnva Mc
Cune A Loved, phone 9609

GOOD Used Piano n U SUM. ;

; FLOOR SANDER tor rant Wont
gonwy Ward

Wanted to Rent'
2 bed rm. mod. house or aaH. furn

or unfurnished by reliable adoJts. C.
W. BartelL Marion Hotel, after pm.

RETURNED Veteran needs furnished
house or apt. f One child aged three.
Write Box 34q Statesman.

RELIABLE lady wants 3 rooms. Pre-
fer in home wsth woman alone. Could
assist. Box 337 Statesman.

URGENTLY iNEEDED fnur rm. un-
furnished house. Ph. 9902 after 9 P.M.

BY APRIL trth Smal turn. tee. or
apt. Employed woman and T yr. old
girl. Permanent. Ph. MSB evenings.

'Permanent resident: Army off. wants
rm. unfurn. jhse. Rent or lease. Kef.

Ph. 5513.

PROFESSIONAL MAN wants to lease
S bed rm. hojose with basement. Ph.

158. ,
-- -

For Salip Real Estate
MODERN 3 BED ROOM HOME

Five years old. large L.R. end D It.
full taun- t- auto, air condition oil fur
nace. fin lawn and shrubs. 99300.00.

call Mr. Bynut
(3210

BURT PtCHA. REALTORS

RM. suburban home. Double
plumb., hdwdj fin.. ail furnace, fire
place, utility Km. Monthly" interne. Ph.
4UV. i I

96600 NE Nearly new bom. Hdwd
firs- - elect. Wi heater, utllrry rm., un
finished attic. ,
Olson A Heeve, Realtors

94S S. Com'l St. Ph. 496 Ever 9639

NOT a real nsteto ma iit-UM- .
homes, rooms all on one floor, fuD
basements. Goad siaad lots. One haute

, may be bought furnished. Priced right.
Two 2-- B. R. hemes, fuH basements,
food lota. Ph. 301 S. 2060 S. Coral. St.

EASTER SPECIAL
Nice new 3 bdrm. auto. heat. V--

blineav hwd. firs., elec. range 1

re frig, included. Can A. L. BelL

Huff Real Estate Co.
979 S. COMT, ST.

Phona 3793 Eve. Phone

$49008. Near Leslie Hi. 3 bedrm..
hdwd. flr basemt. furn. Wired for
rang.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors
43 S. Com'l St Ph. 4599 Eva 9938

ADVERTISING .

Western Advertising .
. Representatives

Ward --Griffith Company.. tn&
8aa Francisco

Eastern'" Advertising
-'.'Representatives

Ward-Griffi- th Company, Inc.
- Ch leago- - New York. Detroit..

. ...... Boston. AUa:nU :
Member ...

Pacific Coast Division .

' Bureau of Advertising

Entered the Postoffie at Salem,
Oregon as Second Class Matter. Pub-
lished every morning E;rrepc Monday.
Business -- atfic South,; Commit'
rial trtet. ....

' . SUBSCRIPTION RATES
Mail EubscrlDtion Rates ta Advance

Within Oregon: Daily and Sunday, Mo.
fl rrntr 9 IBM. 1X00: 1 yaT. 96.00:
lsewhern CO cents per mo. or $1i0

for 1 year in acvance. rt copy a centa
p rit Carrier 1- - cents a month.

a

NELSON NEWS
Why not do your gardening at home?

NEAR f HIGH SCHOOL S

100x150 with. 7 rm. modernized noma
on l corner, piped air conditioning gas
furnace, elect; water heat- - fireplace,
oak floors,; dbL plumbing, some fruit
and nut trees. $7900.

EAST OIT GARDEN ROAD ! v
k acre or more, new 2 bdrm. home.

hwd-- shower bath, oil circulator, elect.
waier neai- -: nrepiace. sauuu. . i

NORTH NEAR KAPPHAHN'S WTNEhY
New 3 bdrm. home with bath plus

shower in basem-t- partly finished at-
tic, wiredi for elect, range, chicken
house, miscellaneous berries, 1009
grape cuttings. $5250. f

j I -
If these dot not suit, ask us about

others listed!; in our office. - j i

NEL3uN & NELSON 11 1

Chet 1. Nelson Theo. G. Nelson, j REALTORS 1 f I
Room 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg-- 493 State St

Ph. 4419. I I Eves. 21350 or 8280

INVESTMENT ON STATE ST.
With 120 ft. on Stat St. 6c 150 deep.

Large old 10 rm. home with full base-
ment & steam heat. Close In. $10,000.

JUSTsOFF STATE ST.
Large 9 rms. with floored attic. fuH

basement, hew water heater St fur-
nace. Cor. lot 50x165. 3 blocks from
Safeway Store and bus. $5250. i

$2960 S. SALEM
Old 6 rmi home. 3 bdrms. upstairs

6c 3 large j rms ic bath down. All
plastered, t if j

ULTRA MODERN home in Hollywood
dist Nearly new 6 rms-- one bedrm.
Ac bath down 6c 2 bed rms. Ac shower
upstairs. Large living rm. with fire-
place. Auto! oil furnace. $10300. ' f

FURNISHED 3 RMS. NORTH I
EXTREME Northern end of city,

4 lots, fruit & berries. & 3 rm. home,
not modern but comfortable At nicely
furnished. $5000 $2000 will handle.

4 BLKS. JTROM BUSH BANK I
7 RM. Modern home. Large living lot

dining rm.; with fireplace. One bedrm.
down At 3 upi Very large closets. Full
basement. Furnace Ac fruit rm. Back"
enclosed yard with fish pool. Double
garage. Walking distance. $8000. i

ART MADSEN I

1326 SUte Sf. Ph. 5380

5 RM. modern late built home. Nice
basement. ( sawdust heat, elec water
heater. Attached garage. Price $9,500.

Call O. V. HUME with I
GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. i Ph. 4131

BEAUTIFUL HOME NORTH !
3 A. 2 mi. N. of underpass. Eng.

type 5 rm. ihse.. with unfinished attic,
hdwd firs.; firepl., Jaasemt.,- - furn. 85
filbert trees, peaches, apples, several
kinds of berries and strawberries. Price
$10,500. j

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Com'l St. Ph. 4590 -- Eve. 9536

WooonTIT
large living room with firep- l- dole,
piumD.. a tie. gar-- corner lot. -

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Cornjl St Ph. 4590 Eve 9538

NEW 1 bdrm. Lovely kitchen and
nook, utility rm.. auto, oil heat.

hwd. firs., dandy for couple.
Close to State House. Call A. L. BelL

Huff I Real Estate Co. I
910 S. COM'L ST. t

Phone 3193 i ' Eve. Phone
6 RM. modern home N. E. Oak floors

throughout.1 Tile bath. Elec water
heater. Basement, sawdust heat. Ga-
rage. Nice) lawn Ac shrubs. Price 39,200.

Call O. V. HUME with t

GRABENHORST BROS- - REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

Business Directory cards ran
by the tnoata only. Sate SL25
per line' per month. Call 9101

be Hated here for resvltat

Garden Plowing

Garden plowing and discing. Ford
tractor. Phone 24011. , ; fc

FORD-Fergns-on tractor, plow-- disc
drag. Bud Chapman. Ph. 108F13. '

Garden plowing, discing, tiller. Ford
tractor. Ray Salter. Ph. 22504. t

Insurance
Bristol Insurance Agency. General In-

surance. 403 Oreg. Bldg- - Ph. , 21533.

Lawnmower Sharpening
MACHINE , Grinding and repairing.

213 Fairgrounds Road. 3. F. Dougherty

GUARANTEED WORK on special
factory erinders by Harry W. Scott,
"The Cycle Man" 141 St.

Mattresses
Capitol; beddino Co. Phone

Ifnsic ' Lesson
SPANISH Hawilan Guitar. Mando

lin. Banjo; etc. 1333 Court. Ph, TSaw

Painting'
SPRAY! ind Brush Painting.'

or out. Phone
PATNTINC. Decorating and Papa

Banging. ; i First class work. Phone
AomsviUa; 994. . it

Painting; and inter.-- decorating. 1406.

PAINTING At Decorating. Ph. T5SX

Painting & Paperhanging

PAINTING. Psperhanging. Ph.

Interior i Daintinr and MDerhasieinn
a specialty, jerry Johnson, rn. sntz

EXPERT Workmanship Phone 4329

! ii pi

i- Printing
FOR STATIONERY, cards, pamphlets,
programs, books or any kind of print-
ing, call; The Statesman Printing "De-
partment.! 219 S. Commercial. Tele
phone 819L C-- r . I 1

; Photography
PORTRAITS ny Bishop Studio are

guaranteed to satisfy: On the-- ground
floor at 120 SUte St Ph.' 8722.. .

Plombins
HOWARD' PLUMBING At Sheet Metal

Co- - 1329, Jefferson. Ph. .

Pstton 9 Plumbing At Heating Store.
3380 Fatrrrounds Rd. Ph. 9627. Plumb-
ing ' Ac ; heating, installing At repair
work and electrical appliances. ,

"t EXPERT SERVICE '
John rtsher. Ph 30l9.-o- 34 & 18th.

'A. L.! SKEWtS At CO. Ptumbing
Heatings 173. S. Comt Ph 6223.?

BOWEN BROS- - Plumbing and Seat

'HOME & BUSINXSS-$42- S0
S room home, 8 lots and; a rug Jc

upholstery cleaining business all
for the one price of $42504 Business
can be run as a side line, shows good
monthly profit Well located, edge of
town. South., r V j

3 BEDROOM HOME $4950
WeR built home with livinr.room '

dlnmg-roo- m, Dedruoms, kitchen and
bath.. basement and rurnacci Well lo-
cated in the Richmond District.

" S ACRES CLOSE IN EAST
English style" home, rivina-roo- m. t

bedrooms, kitchen and bath with an
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

acres of rolling soil, ail tillable
land. 69 acres of orchard, prunes, pears,
peaches and apples. S acres strawber-
ries, an well kept and tn excellent con-
dition. Oat. veatch and sprint grain
planted. New barn. machine shed,
granary and chicken bouse. Modern 9
room home, wall to wall carpeting.
It's an opportunity for the future
325.000.

-
, I ... i

C0M REALTORS
Ph. 9680; Eves. At Sun. Ph. 3719

3 BEDRM. home In fine location.
South. Living rm-- dining rm-- kitchen
and nook, full bsmt., auto, sawdust
furnace.- - Double garage, nice lot. 97000.

.vsu sax. eyrait :. ' -

3210
. BURT PICHA. REALTORS '

391 N. High

BOY OWNER: 8 rm. house. 4 bed
rms-- full basm- t- furnace. My. trays.
2396 SUte.

SPECIAL
$92003 bdrm. home in Englewood

Dist. Hdwd. fir. throughout, tile bath,
firepl- - basemt. sawdust heat, elect
w. heater. Beautiful lawn. Owner
leaving town. I Hurry.
Olson & iReeve, Realtors

945 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 4590. Eve. 9536

"attractive rlfVERooiP'
House, unfinished upstairs, hwd.

floors, fireplace, elec. range, oil heat,
1 acre. Located at 95 Glen Creek Rd.
Immediate possession. $6250.00.

Call Mr. Byrkit

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

; 337 North High Street
3 BED ROOM house on South Sum-

mer St. Double plumbed. Conno ga-
rage. Extra large lot. Possession April
1st. See MR. i GOODWIN with
Hawkins f& Roberts, Inc.
Ph. 4018. Realtors. After 6. Ph. 81F21

SOUTH 19TH
Three .bed rooms on one floor, bus

by door. $3900.00. See this one .with
Mr. Gardner -

3210
BURT PICHA, REALTORS

337 North High Street
GOOD 2 bed room house. East. Un-

finished attic. Fireplace. H.W. floors.
Venetian blinds. Large lot. garden
space. See M. GOODWIN with

Hawkins Roberts, Inc.
Ph. 4108. Realtors. After 8. Ph. 81F21

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
$43507 room house, North, close In.

Living room, dining room, .kitchen,
one bed room Ac bath down, three bed
rooms up. Basement, furnace, gas
range, goes with the place.

ROSTEIN Ac ADOLPH. INC.
110',i No. Commercial St Ph. 3030

LOTS, small house, wired range,
one bed room. 12x20 garage. Close to
school and bus. east, $2700.

C. H. SANDERS, 231 N. High 5839

OWNER. Mod. 3 bedrm. hse.. hard-
wood firs-- firepl- - bsmt- - furnace, 730
N. 15th. I

For Sale Farms
HERE ITS YOUR FARM

Any way you figure it, its a good
buy. There are 40 acres all good land;
the improvements are good and per-
manent, mostly Of tile and concrete
construction, there is a grade "A"
milk room, a grade "B" bam with
11 stanchions, a three bedrm house,
with bath and fireplaces there is a
ttve stream through the pasture, more
than an acre of mixed orchard. All
this for $18,300.

SALEM REALTY CO.
' REALTORS

123 New Bligh Bldg. Ph. I860

40 A-- good Buildings, adapted to
an kinds farming. $6750. ,
LUSE REALTY. 209 Oreg. Bldg. 1953

EXCELLENT Dairy Ac Turkey ranch,
18 miles from Salem on paved high-
way. 40 acres can be irrigated: 33
acres more farmland; 50 acres pasture.
Good dairy barn. Lovely modern f
room home. ; Turkey brooder house
with full line of turkey equipment.
4.000 pouRs to arrive May 1st. Ail
goes for 9i7M.O0. See Mr.. McMUUn
with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.

Ph. 4109 Realtors After Ph. 81F21

40 A. FARM SNAP
All stock and equipped. Large front

age, on paving close to town. 4 rm.
house- - elect, tights ana water system.
fibn to an imiimnaa. sc. raunory tuna.
Barn. 9 stanchions, a stalls for horses.
About W chickens, la turkeys, I cows.
3 heifers. mlHrhig machine, cream sep
arator and all kinds of farm machin
ery--. Considerable wood, 4 kinds of
berries, owner leaving. Priced to sen
quick. Mr. Farmer here ta one chance
tn av. me tune, aoni mss seeing- - n.
See my agents, Lewie Bechtel or Mrs.
Meeonam. at state. Jtoom .

1180 aero stock ranch, 23 miles from
Salem on. good road. Goad 9 room
home. Lots of buildings for- - stock end
equipment. Water pressure system.
loss ox weu fenced pasture win water
for stock. 329 acres farm ground; 123
tm rail creo. run line of machinery
with Ford: pickup, and Cat. tractor.

109 ewes, --good lam crop; few cows
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